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AUGUST 2021
DATES EVENTS

 Monday, August 09, 2021 Teachers Return

 Monday, August 09, 2021 - 
Friday, August 13, 2021

Meet & Greet
Virtual Orientations

 Monday, August 16, 2021 1st Day of School 

  Thursday, August 19 – 
Friday, 20, 2021 Muharram Holidays

 Monday, August 23, 2021 - 
Friday, August 27, 2021 Covid-19 Awareness Week

FIRST TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Hygiene
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SEPTEMBER 2021

DATES EVENTS

 Monday, September 13, 2021 - 
Friday, September 17, 2021

Grandparents’ Appreciation 
Week

 Monday, 20th September, 2021 
- Friday, 24th September, 2021 Career Week

FIRST TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Heal the World
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OCTOBER 2021
DATES EVENTS

 Monday, 11th October, 2021 - 
Friday, 15th October, 2021 Eid Millad un Nabi Week

 Monday, October 18, 2021 -
Friday, October 22, 2021 United nations Week

 Tuesday, October 19, 2021 Eid Millad un Nabi *

Thursday, 28th October, 2021 Fall Festival

FIRST TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Tolerance
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NOVEMBER 2021
DATES EVENTS

 Monday, 1st November, 2021 - 
Saturday, 20th November, 2021 Parent Teacher Meeting Week

FIRST TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Manners and Etiquettes
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FIRST TERM SESSION 2021-22
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DECEMBER 2021
DATES EVENTS

 Monday, 6th December, 2021 – 
Friday, 24th December, 2021 Mid-Term Assessments

 Friday, December 24, 2021 Winter Carnival 
Last Day of School

Treehouse Value Healthy Eating and Exercise
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FIRST TERM SESSION 2021-22

 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  IMPORTANT SCHOOL DAYS AND PTM

 FUNFAIRS/ACTIVITIES  ACADEMIC EVENTS

*The School will Reopen on 11th January 2022 after the Winter Break.


